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 Classificació  : CURSA DE CICLOCROSS DE LES FRANQU ESES DEL VALLES - GRAN PREMI GUES 
 
 Data           : 07/11/10 
 Distancia      :  18     Kms - Promig     :  18.95   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1       3 LOZANO,David         ELITE  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:57:00           
   2       1 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:58:11     1:11 min. 
   3       2 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  MASSI                      00:58:50     1:50 min. 
   4      63 RECASENS,Eduardo     SUB23  MORENITO                   00:59:13     2:13 min. 
   5       5 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  BIKETECH -  ELECTSA         01:00:16     3:16 min. 
   6      56 GARCIA,Francesc      SUB23  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:00:55     3:55 min. 
   7      55 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  8 PER CENT                  01:01:15     4:15 min. 
   8      62 NADAL,Josep          SUB21  CERAMICAS ONDA - ECP       01:02:41     5:41 min. 
   9      51 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  REMIENDOS                  01:03:27     6:27 min. 
  10       7 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIZ  00:58:04    a 1 Volta 
  11       8 TOUS,Adrià           ELITE  BICICLETES  SEGU            00:58:10    a 1 Volta 
  12       6 VERNET,Marcel        ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI            00:58:47    a 1 Volta 
  13      53 RAYA,Alex            SUB21  SANT BOI                   00:59:07    a 1 Volta 
  14      58 AGUILERA,Oriol       SUB21  BICICLETES  SEGU            00:59:13    a 1 Volta 
  15      61 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  01:01:13    a 1 Volta 
  16      54 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  AMBISIST                   01:03:05    a 1 Volta 
  17      57 BARBANY,Gerard       SUB21  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:03:56    a 1 Volta 
  18      60 VALLVE,Xavier        SUB23  EL MORELL-  CLUB CICLISTA   00:58:17    a 2 Voltes 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       3 LOZANO,David         ELITE  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:57:00           
   2       1 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:58:11     1:11 min. 
   3       2 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  MASSI                      00:58:50     1:50 min. 
   4       5 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  BIKETECH -  ELECTSA         01:00:16     3:16 min. 
   5       7 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPEZIALIZ  00:58:04    a 1 Volta 
   6       8 TOUS,Adrià           ELITE  BICICLETES  SEGU            00:58:10    a 1 Volta 
   7       6 VERNET,Marcel        ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI            00:58:47    a 1 Volta 
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB - 23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      63 RECASENS,Eduardo     SUB23  MORENITO                   00:59:13          min. 
   2      56 GARCIA,Francesc      SUB23  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:00:55     1:42 min. 
   3      55 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  8 PER CENT                  01:01:15     2:02 min. 
   4      62 NADAL,Josep          SUB21  CERAMICAS ONDA - ECP       01:02:41     3:28 min. 
   5      51 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  REMIENDOS                  01:03:27     4:14 min. 
   6      53 RAYA,Alex            SUB21  SANT BOI                   00:59:07    a 1 Volta 
   7      58 AGUILERA,Oriol       SUB21  BICICLETES  SEGU            00:59:13    a 1 Volta 
   8      61 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  01:01:13    a 1 Volta 
   9      54 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  AMBISIST                   01:03:05    a 1 Volta 
  10      57 BARBANY,Gerard       SUB21  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:03:56    a 1 Volta 
  11      60 VALLVE,Xavier        SUB23  EL MORELL-  CLUB CICLISTA   00:58:17    a 2 Voltes 
 


